
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE
AUTHORITY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701020000
00471

01/02/1997
09:47:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199610080003
34181

199702100000
43621

02/10/1997
12:10:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199301150000
15251

199702100000
43631

02/10/1997
12:10:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199702190000
52891

02/19/1997
02:18:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199612040003
99111

199702190000
52911

02/19/1997
02:18:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199701100000
10961

199702190000
52901

02/19/1997
02:18:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199701100000
10871

199702250000
58251

02/25/1997
08:29:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199701160000
16281

199703260000
92341

03/26/1997
10:32:35

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702190000
51971

199704040001
05181

04/04/1997
01:38:58

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199611070003
70201

199704040001
05231

04/04/1997
01:39:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199612200004
19201

199704040001
05251

04/04/1997
01:39:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199612160004
11791

199704040001
05271

04/04/1997
01:39:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199701070000
05691

199704250001
28361

04/25/1997
10:48:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 80 199704250001
28351

Lot#:8 Book:15
Pg:80
Desc:1997-
12835

199705060001
40351

05/06/1997
09:43:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199704160001
18331



199705090001
46071

05/09/1997
01:11:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199703060000
69801

199707250002
33901

07/25/1997
12:11:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

6 59 199707250002
33891

Lot#:12
Blk:0002
Book:6 Pg:59
Desc:1997-
23389

199707280002
34501

07/28/1997
08:39:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706020001
69311

199707280002
35061

07/28/1997
10:37:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199703120000
77341

199707280002
35481

07/28/1997
12:58:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

199706190001
92001

199707170002
24431

07/17/1997
10:41:51

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

22 110 199705130001
48611

Lot#:19
Book:22
Pg:110
Desc:1997-
14861

199708010002
42491

08/01/1997
01:29:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199702190000
51971

199708010002
42481

08/01/1997
01:29:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199701160000
16281

199708130002
56691

08/13/1997
08:05:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199705070001
41941

199708180002
61831

08/18/1997
10:05:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199707150002
21871

199708110002
52411

08/11/1997
08:07:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199705090001
45191

199708110002
52421

08/11/1997
08:07:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199702270000
61131

199708110002
52431

08/11/1997
08:07:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199704160001
18331

199708280002
76131

08/28/1997
09:54:16

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199708040002
43281

199709180003
00311

09/18/1997
10:57:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706050001
76321



199709180003
00321

09/18/1997
10:57:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199705090001
45151


