Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701020000 00471	01/02/1997 09:47:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199610080003 34181	
199702100000 43621	02/10/1997 12:10:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199301150000 15251	
199702100000 43631	02/10/1997 12:10:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK						
199702190000 52891	02/19/1997 02:18:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199612040003 99111	
199702190000 52911	02/19/1997 02:18:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199701100000 10961	
199702190000 52901	02/19/1997 02:18:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199701100000 10871	
199702250000 58251	02/25/1997 08:29:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199701160000 16281	
199703260000 92341	03/26/1997 10:32:35	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP					199702190000 51971	
199704040001 05181	04/04/1997 01:38:58	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199611070003 70201	
199704040001 05231	04/04/1997 01:39:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199612200004 19201	
199704040001 05251	04/04/1997 01:39:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199612160004 11791	
199704040001 05271	04/04/1997 01:39:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199701070000 05691	
199704250001 28361	04/25/1997 10:48:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP			15	80	199704250001 28351	Lot#:8 Book:15 Pg:80 Desc:1997- 12835
199705060001 40351	05/06/1997 09:43:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199704160001 18331	

199705090001 46071	05/09/1997 01:11:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				199703060000 69801	
199707250002 33901	07/25/1997 12:11:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		6	59	199707250002 33891	Lot#:12 Blk:0002 Book:6 Pg:59 Desc:1997- 23389
199707280002 34501	07/28/1997 08:39:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC				199706020001 69311	
199707280002 35061	07/28/1997 10:37:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC				199703120000 77341	
199707280002 35481	07/28/1997 12:58:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS				199706190001 92001	
199707170002 24431	07/17/1997 10:41:51	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC		22	110	199705130001 48611	Lot#:19 Book:22 Pg:110 Desc:1997- 14861
199708010002 42491	08/01/1997 01:29:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC				199702190000 51971	
199708010002 42481	08/01/1997 01:29:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC				199701160000 16281	
199708130002 56691	08/13/1997 08:05:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199705070001 41941	
199708180002 61831	08/18/1997 10:05:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK				199707150002 21871	
199708110002 52411	08/11/1997 08:07:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC				199705090001 45191	
199708110002 52421	08/11/1997 08:07:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC				199702270000 61131	
199708110002 52431	08/11/1997 08:07:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC				199704160001 18331	
199708280002 76131	08/28/1997 09:54:16	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199708040002 43281	
199709180003 00311	09/18/1997 10:57:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC				199706050001 76321	

199709180003 00321	09/18/1997 10:57:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	Grantor	TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199705090001 45151	
		AUTHORITY							